
1. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1095
Gugger, Hans-Peter 362
Rink, Andreas 367
Karaca, Halil 366

2. SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 1084
Bauer, Stefan 368
Ruth, Roland 370
Zaade,  Hans-Jürgen 346

3. SV Falken-Gesäß 1 1083
Fink, Matthias 364
Rodemich, Karl-Heinz 359
Sauter, Karl Jürgen 360

4. SSG Tell Raunheim 1080
Deibert, Heinz-Georg 361
Pletsch, Michael 361
Wolf, Peter 358

5. SV St. Hubertus Bieber 1911 1076
Klein, Martin 367
Seidel, Axel 354
Tregler, Stefan 355

6. Fürther SV Hassia 1928 1076
Kilian, Jürgen 361
Müller, Bernd 367
Schäfer, Eugen 348

7. SV Biebrich 1073
Andermann, Thomas Dr. 362
Schneider, Bernd 358
Seiler, Peter 353

8. SV Ettingshausen 1070
Becker, Holger 358
Paul, Dieter 369
Wosilat, Hardy 343

9. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1069
Baum, Heinrich 366
Herrmann, Stephan 363
Fuhrmeister, Bernhard 340

10. SV Freischütz 1913 Neu-Anspach 1 1060
Graefe, Rolf 369
Grenzhaeuser, Thomas 357
Schoeffner,  Juergen 334

11. HSG Büttelborn 1060
Merkel, Thomas 341
Sayed, Masud Dr. 354
Schmitt, Karl Bernd 365

12. PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 1058
Derschug, Jürgen 363
Dietrich, Mark-Hagen 353
Jost, Rene 342

13. SG Butzbach 1057
Heinz,  Thomas 340
Grein, Thomas 358
Stiebler, Klemens 359
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14. Niederräder SGes Oberst Schiel 1902 1002
Rudolph,  Ronald 284
Gloser, Andreas 374
Meinhold, Jörg 344

16. SGi 1924 Melsungen 713
Busch, Dieter 370
Horchler, Jens 0
Nipkow, Jürgen 343

17. PSG Groß-Gerau 361
Gölzenleuchter, Rolf 0
Lahr, Christian 0
Schamber, Ortwin 361

AK. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1108
Samojlenko,  Valerij 376
Piesche, Udo 370
Schmidt, Erwin 362

AK. SV 1422 Usingen 1 1055
Bill, Markus 334
Brzezinski, Peter 367
Eifert, Rolf 354

Einzelwertung

1. Zimmermann, Christof SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 375
2. Rink, Thomas SC Klein-Altenstädten 375
3. Gloser, Andreas Niederräder SGes Oberst Schiel 

1902
374

4. Kraft, Wolfgang SV 1963 Nieder-Florstadt 371
5. Graefe, Rolf SV Freischütz 1913 Neu-Anspach 

1
369

6. Bauer, Stefan SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 368
7. Rink, Andreas SV Falke Dasbach 1962 367
8. Müller, Bernd Fürther SV Hassia 1928 367
9. Klein, Martin SV St. Hubertus Bieber 1911 367

10. Karaca, Halil SV Falke Dasbach 1962 366
11. Fink, Matthias SV Falken-Gesäß 1 364
12. Wagner, Friedhold SvW Haigerseelbach 364
13. Herrmann, Stephan SV Falke Dasbach 1962 363
14. Derschug, Jürgen PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 363
15. Andermann, Thomas Dr. SV Biebrich 362
16. Müller, Hermann SV 1422 Usingen 362
17. Nikolaus, Bernd Arno Dr. TGS Walldorf 361
18. Pletsch, Michael SSG Tell Raunheim 361
19. Kilian, Jürgen Fürther SV Hassia 1928 361
20. Lippert, Richard SGes 1863 Groß-Bieberau 361
21. Dremel, Wjatscheslaw Homburger SGes 1390 360
22. Simon, Michael SGi 1955 Stierstadt 359
23. Rodemich, Karl-Heinz SV Falken-Gesäß 1 359
24. Wolf, Peter SSG Tell Raunheim 358
25. Grein, Thomas SG Butzbach 358
26. Grenzhaeuser, Thomas SV Freischütz 1913 Neu-Anspach 

1
357

27. Tregler, Stefan SV St. Hubertus Bieber 1911 355
28. Mittelstädt, Martin SV Aarfalke Taunusstein Wehen 

1952
355
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29. Röhr, Knut P. SV Tell Mörfelden 354
30. Schlamp, Friedhelm SV Seeheim 354
31. Eifert, Rolf SV 1422 Usingen 1 354
32. Seidel, Axel SV St. Hubertus Bieber 1911 354
33. Kessler, Dieter SV Tell Haßloch 354
34. Sayed, Masud Dr. HSG Büttelborn 354
35. Heidt, Andreas SV Hubertus Blankenheim 1955 353
36. Seiler, Peter SV Biebrich 353
37. Unger, Dieter SV Diana Ober Roden 353
38. Kirchner, Ruediger SV Hundsbach 352
39. Koch, Richard SV Lanzenhain 351
40. Nau, Gernold SV Niederklein 351
41. Molliere, Torsten SV Diana Bergen Enkheim 350
42. Henn, Alexander SV 1933 Siedelsbrunn 349
43. Kutschka, Thomas SV Diana Bergen Enkheim 348
44. Dönmez, Berkant SGes 1930 Steinbach 1 347
45. Meinhold, Jörg Niederräder SGes Oberst Schiel 

1902
344

46. Jost, Rene PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 342
47. Merkel, Thomas HSG Büttelborn 341
48. Heinz,  Thomas SG Butzbach 340
49. Schoeffner,  Juergen SV Freischütz 1913 Neu-Anspach 

1
334

50. Bill, Markus SV 1422 Usingen 1 334
51. Rudolph,  Ronald Niederräder SGes Oberst Schiel 

1902
284

na. Deichmann, Johannes SV Falke Braach 0
na. Gölzenleuchter, Rolf PSG Groß-Gerau 0
na. Horchler, Jens SGi 1924 Melsungen 0
na. Höfling, René SV Steindorf 0
na. Krauzpaul, Eike SGem 1963 Münster 0
na. Piekarsky, Markus TuS Schwanheim 0
na. Risse, Martin 1. SGes Eschborn 1956 0
na. Sinning, Volker SV Großenritte 0
na. Weber, Andrej SSPV Pfungstadt 0
na. Welker, Dieter SV Ober Breidenbach 1 0
na. Zell, Ansgar SPS Geisenheim 0
AK. Brzezinski, Peter SV 1422 Usingen 1 367
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